
LOGAN CANYON ROAD PATHWAY DESIGN PROJECT 

Interested Party List 

Proposal deadline – April 10, 2018, 5:00 p.m. 

 

ATTENDED 
MANDATORY 
PRE-PROPOSAL 
MEETING 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

X J-U-B ENGINEERS, Inc. John Powell jcp@jub.com 435.713.9514 ext 5704 

 EPG Scott Peters speters@epgllc.co 801.746.4457 

X Sunrise Engineering Scott Archibald sarchibald@sunrise-eng.com 435.563.3734 

X A Cache Corp. Jay Apedaile acachecorp@yahoo.com 435.760.3103 

X Forsgren Craig Rasmussen crasmussen@forsgren.com 435.227.0333 

X Forsgren David Boudrero dboudrero@forsgren.com 435.512.0737 

X Cache Landmark Kris Kvarfordt kvarfordt@cachelandmark.com 435.713.0099 

X CRS Engineers Max Pierce Max.pierce@crsengineers.com 435.881.3201 

X BIO-West, Inc. Chris Sands csands@bio-west.com 435.752.4202 

 


